
 

Merinda Park Learning and Community Centre 
Vacation Care Program 

141-147 Endeavour Drive 

 Cranbourne North 3977 

 Phone: (03) 5996 9056 

 Monday 23rd September—Friday 4th October 2019 Fax: (03) 5996 9434 

  Website : www.merindapark.com.au 

Monday 23rd Sept 

Fun Spring Activities 

Pot a plant     
     with Dea 

 

Tuesday 24th Sept 

M & M Baking 
Wear your favourite  

M & M colour 

Wednesday 25th Sept 

Excursion 

Inflatable World 
Dandenong 

Cost $20.00 

Thursday 26th Sept 

Incursion 

Footy day 
Come dressed in 
your team colours 
and play footy at  

St. Therese’s  
 

 
Lunch includes   
Hot dog, drink &  

ice-cream 

Cost $5.00 

Friday 27th Sept 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Centre Closed 

No Care 
AFL Grand Final 

Celebration 

Monday 30th Sept  
Incursion 

 

MPLCC Show Day 
The day includes  

A Jumping castle, Fairy floss, 
Popcorn,   

Face painting &  
a Show bag  

Cost $10.00 

Tuesday 1st Oct 

Scooter day 
BYO Scooter & Helmet

 

Casey 360 bus 
 
 
360 Bus is  for children over the  

age of 10 years old 

Wednesday 2nd Oct 

Incursion 

Italian 

Restaurant 
Pizza,Pasta  
& Gelato 

Cost $10 

Thursday 3rd Oct 

 
Prizes for the craziest Hair & Socks 

Friday 4th Oct 
Excursion 

Healesville Sanctuary 

 
Cost $20.00 
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ALL ACCOUNTS MUST BE UP TO DATE BEFORE BOOKING INTO VACATION CARE.  ALL CARE AND EXCURSIONS MUST BE PAID FOR ON BOOKING.  


